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Aluminium multi-purpose ladder, 4-part, with crossbar base, Number of
rungs: 12
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Order data
Order number 966105 12
GTIN 4031405313125
[tem class 98G
Description
Version:

Lean-to ladder, stepladder, and work platform all in one. When used as a work platform, a
walkboard and railing are necessary (please request these from us separately). 6 automatically
locking steel hinges ensure operating safety. Rung spacing 280mm. Safe working and high
operating safety due to 2 nivello® crossbar bases and non-slip nivello® end caps. The crossbar
bases are supplied loose and are fixed to the bottom of the stiles with two bolts each.
Standard:

DIN EN 131.

Note:

For these ladders, you will receive the cross beams specified in the standard.

Technical description

Number of steps 4x3
Width closed 0.99m
Length closed 0.35m
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Stepladder working height approx.

Ladder length extended

Weight

Cross-span width

Depth closed

Ladder length as a stepladder
Height as a work platform

Ladders and platforms load capacity

Type of product

48m

3.65m

14 kg
0.93 m
0.25m

1.76 m
0.99 m

150 kg

Multi-purpose ladder
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