

Aluminium multi-purpose ladder, 4-part, with crossbar base, Number of rungs: 12



Order data

Order number	966105 12
GTIN	4031405313125
Item class	98G

Description

Version:

Lean-to ladder, stepladder, and work platform all in one. When used as a work platform, a walkboard and railing are necessary (please request these from us separately). 6 automatically locking steel hinges ensure operating safety. Rung spacing 280mm. Safe working and high operating safety due to 2 nivello[®] crossbar bases and non-slip nivello[®] end caps. The crossbar bases are supplied loose and are fixed to the bottom of the stiles with two bolts each.

Standard: DIN EN 131.

Note:

For these ladders, you will receive the cross beams specified in the standard.

Technical description

Number of steps	4×3
Width closed	0.99 m
Length closed	0.35 m

Stepladder working height approx.	4.8 m
Ladder length extended	3.65 m
Weight	14 kg
Cross-span width	0.93 m
Depth closed	0.25 m
Ladder length as a stepladder	1.76 m
Height as a work platform	0.99 m
Ladders and platforms load capacity	150 kg
Type of product	Multi-purpose ladder